latitude

-100

-200

-300

depth [m]

-400

-500

-600

-0.2

42.9129

42.91285

42.9128

42.91275

42.9127

A20 station #5 (V7)

SADCP U(-r) and V(--g) profiles
T T

velocity [m/s]

0.4

ship nav (g.) start (bp) end (kp) SADCP (rp)
T T T T T

Lt

-50.8916

-50.8915

-50.8914 -50.8913
longitude

-50.8912



